
2022133 ProKennex EDEN Mini 6
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA051920

TSA061577

EP

EDEN

Monde MAGIGABA

Willem  BREYTENBACH Walkover

5

6

TSA051118

TSA050331

EP

EDEN

[3] Brandon RIESEBERG

Ivan KOEN Walkover

7

8

TSA051290

TSA040156

EDEN

Winelands

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Ruben JOUBERT 6-0, 6-2

9

10

TSA031337

TSA048769

Baleares (Balearic Islands)

Winelands

Sebastian MILLAN

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWEWalkover

11

12

TSA051288

TSA021486

EDEN

BOR

MARTIN MOSTERT

[4] Simanye  MAJEKE 6-4, 6-3

13

14

TSA060065

TSA059054

EDEN

WP

Zander PETZER

Jordan VAN LOGGERENBERG 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA051310 EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

[1] John COETZEE

Monde MAGIGABA

6-0, 6-0

Ivan KOEN

Ruben JOUBERT

7-6(7), 6-3

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

[4] Simanye  MAJEKE

6-2, 6-2

Zander PETZER

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-2, 6-3

[1] John COETZEE

Ivan KOEN

1-6, 6-2, 11-9

[4] Simanye  MAJEKE

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-3, 6-0

[1] John COETZEE

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

6-7(7), 6-4, 10-5

[2] Drikus DE JAGER

Ivan KOEN

[4] Simanye  MAJEKE 6-3, 6-2

Position 3-4

Ivan KOEN

Monde MAGIGABA

Ruben JOUBERT 6-1, 6-0

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

Zander PETZER 6-3, 7-5

Ruben JOUBERT

Zander PETZER

6-1, 6-4

Position 5-8

Ruben JOUBERT

Monde MAGIGABA

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE6-1, 6-1

Position 7-8

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE



E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

MICHAEL MOSTERT

E3

BYE

MARTIN MOSTERT

E4

Jordan VAN LOGGERENBERG

BYE

E5

BYE

MICHAEL MOSTERT

MARTIN MOSTERT

Jordan VAN LOGGERENBERG

6-2, 6-2

MICHAEL MOSTERT (Ret.)

MARTIN MOSTERT

Retirement

Position 9-16

 

F1

BYE

Jordan VAN LOGGERENBERG

Position 11-12

Jordan VAN LOGGERENBERG

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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